
3374 GREYMOUTH
940 ke. 319m.

7. 0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 0 Fun and Frolics: Music and
Comedy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 The Allen Roth Show, withKaren, Kemple, Bob Hannon, andthe Allen Roth Chorus
70. 0 Devotional Service
10.20 Morning Star: Ania Dorf-
mann (pianist)
10.47 "Silas Marner"
12. 0° Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Sohools2.0 Concert Hall of the Air:
Introducing the Concert Orches-
tra, assisted by guest artists216 Afternoon Talk: "SpringWent to War"
2.30 Variety
2.45 Musical Comedy Gems3. 0 Piano Sonata No, 1

Weber
3.30 Music While You Work4.0 Here's a Laugh
4.15 »Music from Latin-America4.30 Children’s Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel0 Consumer ‘Time
7.16 "Blind Man’s House"
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
"Dad and Dave"
7.45 Sporting Life: The careerof Golfer Henry Cotton8.0 "The Great Man’s Lady"(Act I.), starring Barbera Stan-
wyck Chester Morris
8.30 Eda Kersey and the BBCSymphony Orchestra, conducted
by Sir Adrian BoultViolin Concerto Bax
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z.News
9.20 Farm News9.30 Uncle Sam Presents: JimmyGrier and The Coestguard Band
9.43 The Men Who Lead theBands: Harry James
410. 0 Close down

V/ DUNEDINGl, 790 ke. 380 m.

6, 0am. LONDON NEWS
7. 0,8.0 LONDON NEWS
9. 0 Singing Strings
9.15 Chorus Time
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Musie While You Work
10. 0 Health in the Home:
Chickenpox
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: Who’s Whoin the Orchestra: The French
Horn
12, 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Sohools
2. 0 Revue
2.15 Song Time with Walter
Preston
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 CLASSICAL HOUR
Serenades
Serenade to Music

Vaughan Williams
A London Overture Ireland
Trio No. 3 in E Ireland
4.0 Picture Parade
4.15 Two in Harmony
4.30 Children’s Hour: "Halliday
and Son"
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Consumer Time
7.16 Gardening Talk
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME.
Symphonic Music by Scandin-
avian and Russian Composers —

Sir Landon Ronald and London
Symphony Orchestra
Carnival in Paris Svendsen

7.44 Robert Kajanys and Lon-don Symphony Orchestra
Belshazzar’s Feast, Op, 51ibelius8.0 NINON VALLIN (soprano)
(From the Concert Chamber)

8.40 Issai Dobrowen and State
Opera Orchestra
Symphonic Dances Grieg

8.49 Eugene Goossens and New
Symphony Orchestra"Islamey’’ Oriental Fantasy

Balakirev, arr. Casella
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 Farm News
9.30 Heifetz (violin), with John
Barbirolli and London Philhar-
monic Orchestra
Concerto in A Minor, Op, 82

Glazounov
9.52 Frederick Stock and Chi-cago Symphony Orchestra
Ruses d’Amour Ballet

Glazounov
10. 0 "Inspector Cobb Remem-
bers: The Case of the StutteringHornet"
(BBC Production)

10.16 Time to Relax11.0 London News .and HomeNews from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

RayCR ae
6. Op.m. Film Favourites
6.15 Scottish session
6.30 Bandstand .

7. 0 Listeners’ Own session
8.30 "Send. for Paul TempleAgain: In Which Mr. Carl Lat-|
ham is Perturbed"
9. 1 Waltz Time
9.16 Variety
9.30 Ted Steel and His Nova-
tones. .

9.45 Live, Love, and Laugh
10. 0 This Week’s Featured Com-
poser: RavelBbc e Gieseking (piano)Scarbo
10 8 Madeleine Grey (soprano)
Three Hebrew Songs
10.14 Serge Koussevitsky and
the i

ad
Symphony OrchestraBoler

10.30 Close dowe
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7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
9. 0 . Morning Variety
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 A.C.E. TALK: "The Social
Side of the Kitchen"
9.45 concert Pianists
10. O Devotional Service
10.15 "The Amazing Duchess"
10.30 Music While. You Work
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2.0 Travelling Troubadours
2.17 "First Great Churchill"
2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
The Suite (12th of series)Ballet Suite: The Prospect
Before Us
Boyce, arr. Lambert

Music by Hector Berlioz
Romeo’s Reverie and Fete of
the CapuletsMinuet of the Will-o’-the-
Wisps (‘Damnation ofFaust’)
Hungarian March (‘Damna-
tion of Faust’)

3.30 Music While You Work
4.0 Langworth Time.
4.15 Latin-American. Tunes
4.30 Children’s Hour
6.0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreelee Consumer Time
r Say f "The Sparrows of London"
7.32. A Tribute to Saint Mar-
aret :

(Studio Presentation)
8.15 . Marek Weber and his Or-
chestra
Lilac Time Schubert
The Czarina Ganne

8.27 "It’s a Pleasure’: A Light
Orchestral, Vocal and Comedy
Programme
8. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 Farm News
9.30 Music for Dancing
10. 0 Close down

Gb22(0) rotor 297m.
6. Op.m. Tea Time Tunes +

7. 0 Presbyterian Hour
8. 0 Studio Hour
9. 0 Especially for You
10. O Swing session
11. 0 Close down

Thursday; June 19Local Weather Report from ZB’s:
9.27 a.m., 2.29 & 9.35 p.m.

~- Sas
Local Weather Report from ZB’s:
9.27 am., 2.29 & 9.35 p.m.

LD nn ms
MORNING

6.0 London News
7. 0-8.10 Top of the Morning(Phil Shone)
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Morning Melodies
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 The Caravan Passes
10.30 Mama Bloom’s Brood
10.45 Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON
42.0 Lunch MusicMusical Matinee
1.30 The Life of Mary Sothern
2. 0 Home Decorating session
by Anne Stewart, and HomeService session (Jane) =

2.20 Popular Melodies |4.0 Women's World (Marina)
: EVENING

6.0 Reserved
6.30 Record Popularity Poll
645 Wild Life
7.0 Consumer Time and Cur-
rent Ceiling Prices
7.15 Melba, Queen of Song
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales8. 0 Radio Theatre
by
4 aoe Havent: porting Bloo
Doctor Mac

9.15 Popular Music
10. 0 Men, Motoring, and Sport
(Rod Talbot)
41. 0 These You Have Loved
11.15 Dance -Music
12. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing in Com-mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement

2B Whe a
MORNING

6. 0 London News
7. 0 Breakfast Session
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Session9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Favourites Old and New
9.45 Martial Moments10. 0 My WHusband’s Love
10.15 Life’s Lighter Side
10.30 Mama Bioom’s Brood
10.45 Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON
12. 0 Midday Melody Menu
1.30 The Life of Mary Sothern
1.45 Romance in Rhythm2.0 Home Decorating Session2.6 Home Service Session
3. 0 Popular Orchestras
3.15 Artists in Unison
3.30 Classicana
4.45 Treasure Island

EVENING

eas Tell it to Taylors645 Wild Life7. 0 Consumer Time and Cur-pent Ceiling Prices715 $$Melba, Queen of Song
7.45 The Auction Block8. 0 Radio Theatre
8.30 Scarlet Harvest
8.45 Out of the Night
9. 0 Doctor Mao9.30 Overseas Library40. 0 Adventures of PeterChance
10.15 For You, Madame
10.30 Light Recitals
11. 0 Screen Snapshots
12. 0 Close down

An Englishman’s home is his
castle; this has been the themeof the very human story "A
Man and His House," which
concludes from 3ZB at 8.45. to-
night.

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

MORNING
6.0 London News
7. 0-8.10 Clarion Call
Breakfast Club with Happi Hill
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Re-
cipe Session
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Morning Musicale
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Sporting Blood
10.30 Mama Bloom’s Brood
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 5 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)
AFTERNOON

12. 0 Lunch Time Fare
1.30 Life of Mary Sothern
2. 0 Home Decorating Session
by Anne Stewart
Home Service (Molly)
3. 0 Favourites in. Song
3.15 Ensemble
3.30 Choristers Cavalcade
8.45 In Strict Tempo4.0 Women's World (Joan)
4.45 Children's session. Long,
long Ago

EVENING
0 Magic Island30 The Grey ShadawWild Life
. 0 Consumer Time and Cur-
rent Ceiling Prices

DO&
7.156 Melba, Queen of Song
7.45 Tavern Tunes
8. 0 Radio Theatre
8.30 Scarlet Harvest
(8.45 A Man and His House(Last Broadcast)
9. 0 Doctor Mao
9.15 Souvenirs10. 0 Evening Star
140.30 Famous Dance Bands
11. 0 Variety Programme
12.0 Close down

47B DUNEDIN
1310k.c. 229m

MORNING
6.0 London News
6.30 Morning Meditation
7. 0 Start the Day Right
7.28 Morning Star9.0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Session
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 At Your Request
9.45 Concerted Vocals
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Heritage Hall
10.30 Mama Bloom’s Brood
10.45 Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes1.30. The Life of Mary Sothern1.45 Tip-Top Tunes2. 0 Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart
Home Service Session (Wyn)3. 0 We Bring a SongHousehold Harmony withTul
4.45 Long, Long Ago

EVENING
6.30 When Dreams Come True
6.45 Wild Life7.0 Consumer Time and Cur-rent Ceiling Prices7.15 Melba, Queen of Song
7.45 Magic of Massed Voices. Oo Radio Theatre
.30 Scarlet Harvest
45 Grey Shadow. 0 Doctor Mac
45 Popular instrumentalists40. 0 With Rod and Gun10.15 Famous Dance Bands
10.30 Famous Tenors
12. 0 Close downER = ON Ae A ee
A programme for the serious
minded music lover is "Classi-
cana," from 2ZB at 3.30 this
afternoon.

ISL PALMERSTON Nth,s 1400 ke. 214 m.

MORNING
6.0 London News6.5 Reveille
7. 0 Music for Breakfast
B10 Heimho As Off to Work
9. 0
i
aevatial Request session

9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
EVENING

6.0 Tunes for Tea-light variety
6.30 Wild Life
6.45 Popular Fallacies
7.0 Consumer Time
7.15 Chicot the Jester
7.30 Gettit Quiz with Quiz-master lan Watkins
7.45 A Case for Cleveland
8.0 Lost Horizon, featuringmaster lan Watkins
8.30 Starlight Serenades
8.45 Chuckles with Jerry
9. O"* Doctor Mac
9.15 Musio with a Lilt
9.30 Home Decorating Talk
by Anne Stewart
.36 Bing and Dinah45 The Greenlawns

People10. 0 Close down

The Home Decorating Session,
conducted by Anne Stewart, is
on the air at 2 p.m. to-day from
the ZB Stations, and at 9.30
p.m, from 2ZA,.
* ae *

Songs of the past and pre-
sent in sweet harmony, will be
heard this evening at 7.45, in
"Magic of Massed Voices" from
Station 4ZB.
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